General Description
The MAX14838/MAX14839 24V/100mA drivers are
optimized for use in industrial sensors. These devices
integrate all of the high-voltage (24V) circuitry commonly
found in industrial sensors, including a configurable PNP/
NPN/push-pull driver and an integrated linear regulator
that meets common sensor power requirements.
The MAX14838/MAX14839 are pin-configurable. Logic

Output Drivers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  14
Ordering Information
PART LDO
VOLTAGE
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX14838GTC+ 5V -40°C to
+105°C
12 TDFN-
EP
MAX14838GWC+ 5V -40°C to
+105°C
12-bump
WLP
MAX14839GTC+ 3.3V -40°C to
+105°C
12-TDFN-
EP
MAX14839GWC+ 3.3V -40°C to
+105C
12-bump
WLP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad
VCC
NPN
DIN
MAX14838
MAX14839
FAULT
IRQ
PWM
GPO
100nF
DO
GND
24V
OUT
GND
LEDS LED2LDO
LED2IN
PP
NO
SENSOR
AFE
100nF
MCU
10nF
MAX14838/MAX14839 24V Pin-Configurable Industrial Sensor
Output Drivers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  15
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS